
PLIVAČ
Joakim Zander

JURA I KUCKALO 
PROTIV DOSADE
Roman Simić

DJEVOJKA IZ 
SUSJEDSTVA
Ruth Rendell

ESEŠKA ZMIJA
Sarah Perry

U MRAČNOJ, 
MRAČNOJ ŠUMI
Ruth Ware

iz bogate ponude izdvajamo:

Akcija vrijedi od 21.7 do 20.8.2019. ili do isteka zaliha.

Ljeto uz 
   dobru knjigu!

-30%

-50%
-50%

-30%

-30%


